

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO. : S.A.Nos.108 and 110 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.02.2025	<p><u>LNA, J</u></p> <p>List on 26.03.2025.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA, J</p> <p><u>Note:</u> Issue CC by tomorrow. (b/o.) kkm</p>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

--	--	--	--