

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: S.A. No.110 and 108 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.09.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant(s) seeks to connect C.C Nos.1319 and 1322 of 2025 along with these matters.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to connect these appeals along with C.C No.1319 and 1322 of 2025 by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>List this matter on 31.10.2025.</p> <p>Till such time, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ EVV,J</p> <p>pld</p>	