

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: SA .NO.110,108 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.10.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel on both sides , list these matters on 28.11.2025. Till such time, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p>----- EVV,J vsu</p>	